Product Catalogue
sales@nbt.ie | +353 (0) 1473 6666
March 2023 Edition
+353 (0) 1 473 6666 | sales@nbt.ie
How to use this catalogue
This catalogue has been produced for use by NBT International customers.
Using the tabs on the left, explore the range of products that we supply. Interactive tables and filters will allow you to select
and filter products and find their product code.

30
33
36
01
Length (M) / Stocked?
Thread Size (mm)
Threaded Bar
1m lengths are regularly stocked.
Please enquire about 2/3m
lengths
The most regularly stocked variations are listed below.
Please get in touch with the team for other variations. Including 10.9 Grade and A2
Stainless Steel Products. Varying lengths can be sourced by the team upon request too.
Product Code Thread Size (mm) Length (mm)
RODCONM06018 6 18
RODCONM08024 8 24
RODCONM10030 10 30
RODCONM12036 12 36
RODCONM14X13/4 14 13/4
RODCONM16048 16 48
RODCONM20060G8 20 60
RODCONM24 24 72
RODCONM30 30 90
Rod Connectors
+353 (0) 1 473 6666 | sales@nbt.ie
Product Code
null

Size
12 30
Structural Bolting
Offline Viewing: Product codes adhere to the
following convention: 933MttlllCNW
Where (t) is size, (l) is length
For example 933M12030CNW corresponds to
an Assembled Set Nut & Washer, M12 size,
30mm length.
Length (mm)
30 600
Product Code Size Length (mm)
SQWM20100 20 100
SQWM24100 24 100
Product Code Size Length (mm)
SQSQHTM20300 20 300
SQSQHTM20375 20 375
SQSQHTM20400 20 400
SQSQHTM20450 20 450
SQSQHTM24450 24 450
SQSQHTM24600 24 600
Square Holding Down
Nut & Bolt
Square Plate Washers
Assembled Set Nut & Washer

Size / Weight (kg)
Length (mm)
Selected Product Code:
Offline Viewing: Product codes adhere to the
following convention: 933MttlllGDNW
Where (t) is size, (l) is length
For example 933M12030GDNW corresponds
to an Assembled Set Nut & Washer, M12 size,
30mm length.
Assembled Set Nut & Washer
DIN 933
Galvanised bag sizes are shown in this
table.
+353 (0) 1 473 6666 | sales@nbt.ie
Product Code Size Length
NFF10080 10 80
NFF10100 10 100
NFF10120 10 120
NFF10140 10 140
Product Code Size Length
HF06040 6 40
HF06060 6 60
HF06080 6 80
HF08060 8 60
HF08080 8 80
HF08100 8 100
HF08120 8 120
Product Code Size Length
EXN06060 6 60
EXN06080 6 80
EXN08070 8 70
EXN08090 8 90
EXN08110 8 110
EXN08130 8 130
EXN08150 8 150
Fixings
Product Code Size Length
MFA10072 10 72
MFA10092 10 92
MFA10112 10 112
MFA10132 10 132
MFA10152 10 152
MFA10182 10 182
Product Code Size Length
CS75040 75 40
CS75060 75 60
CS75080 75 80
CS75100 75 100
CS75120 75 120
CS75150 75 150
CS75180 75 180
Nylon Frame Fixings
Pre-Assembled Plug & Screw Thru Fix
Hammer Fixings
Countersunk Nylon Plug c/w y/p Nail Screw
Metal Frame Anchors
Concrete Screws
Express Nails
Light-Duty Through Fixing - Block/Brick
Product Code Size Length
BLBOM08050 8 50
BLBOM10060 10 60
BLBOM10095 10 95
BLBOM10130 10 130
BLBOM12070 12 70
BLBOM12120 12 120
BLBOM12180 12 180
BLBOM16090 16 90
BLBOM16130 16 130
BLBOM16180 16 180
BLBOM20110 20 110
BLBOM20140 20 140
BLBOM20180 20 180
BLBOM20250 20 250
BLBOM24130 24 130
BLBOM30140 30 140
Blind Bolts
​The following products are available
in variations which conform to:
BS 5950-1 or BS EN 1993-1-8
Please enquire with the team for
more information about your specific
requirements.
+353 (0) 1 473 6666 | sales@nbt.ie
Washers
We also stock selected heavy washers, and can source a wider range.
Product Code Size
WT7M25 (1") 25
WT7M25ZP (1") 25
WT7M27 (1"1/8) 27
WT7M30 (1"1/4) 30
WT7M30ZP (1"1/4) 30
WT7M35 (1"3/8) 35
WT7M40 (1"1/2) 40
WT7M40ZP(1"1/2) 40
WT7M45 (1"3/4) 45
WT7M50ZP (2") 50
WT7M50 (2") 50
30
40
25
50
20
6 8 10 12
Size / Stocked?
Outside Diameter
Form A (Flat)
Mudguard (Penny)
Table 7
Table 8 Product Code Size
WT8M06ZP 6
WT8M08ZP 8
WT8M08 8
WT8M10 10
WT8M10ZP 10
WT8M12ZP 12
WT8M12 12
WT8M16ZP 16
WT8M16 16
WT8M20ZP 20
WT8M20 20
Product Code Size
WFAM05ZP 5
WFAM06ZP 6
WFAM08ZP 8
WFAM10ZP 10
WFAM12ZP 12
WFAM14ZP 14
WFAM16ZP 16
WFAM18ZP 18
WFAM20ZP 20
WFAM22ZP 22
WFAM24ZP 24
WFAM27ZP 27
WFAM30ZP 30
Product Code
WMM06020
Selected Product Code:
Offline Viewing: Product codes adhere to

Product Code Description
DRIVE1/4 1/4 Magnetic Drive Unit
DRIVE5/16 5/16 Magnetic Drive Unit
DRIVE7/16COLOR 7/16 Bi Hex Drive Units/Colour
▲Magnetic Drive Units
​Sold individually
Coloured Caps
​Sold in 1000pc bags
Product Code Description Quantity
LS16 No Washer 8,000
LS19 No Washer 6,000
LS25G16 25mm 2,800
LS32G16 32mm 2,500
LS43G16 43mm 1,800
LS57G16 57mm 1,400
LSHT105G19 105mm 700
LSHT120G19 120mm 600
LSHT130G19 130mm 300
LSHT135G19 135mm 300
LSHT150G19 150mm 500
LSHT175G19 175mm 500
LSHT200G19 200mm 400
LSHT65G19 65mm 1,100
LSHT85G19 85mm 800
LST2G16 Stichers 2,800
… Product Code Description Quantity
HS25G16 25mm 2,800
HS38G16 38mm 2,200
HS60G16 60mm 1,400
HS80G16 80mm 1,000
HSHT105G19 105mm 800
HSHT130G19 130mm 400
HSHT150G19 150mm 500
HSHT185G19 185mm 500
HSHT210G19 210mm 300
HSHT240G19 240mm 300
HSHT76G19 76mm 1,000
… Product Code Description Quantity
TF25G16 25mm 2,000
TF32G16 32mm 2,200
TF45G16 45mm 1,400
TFHT100G19 100mm 600
TFHT125G19 125mm 600
TFHT150G19 150mm 300
TFHT180G19 180mm 400
TFHT60G19 60mm 1,000
TFHT80G19 70mm 800
…
Product Code Description Quantity
FIBER14110BAZW 14 X 130 Fiber Cement Screw, timber & baz washer 400
FIBER14110BAZW 14 X 110 Fiber Cement Screw, light section steel & baz washer 400
▲
Product Code Description Quantity
LSCW25 25mm 3,000
LSCW38 38mm 5,000
LSCW50 50mm 2,500
LSCW60 60mm 2,000
LSCW80 80mm 1,000
… Product Code Description Quantity
HSCW110 110mm 1,000
HSCW60 60mm 500
HSCW80 80mm 500

SLC10075 10 75
SLC10100 10 100
▲
Drop-In Anchors (DBM) Product Code Thread Diameter (mm)
DBM06 6
DBM08 8
DBM10 10
DBM12 12
DBM16 16
DBM20 20
▲
Spin-In Chemical Capsules
(JCAPS)
Product Code Size (mm)
JCAPSM08 08
JCAPSM10 10
JCAPSM12 12
JCAPSM16 16
JCAPSM20 20
JCAPSM24 24
JCAPSM30 30
▲
J-Studs for Chemical
Capsules (JSTUD)
Product Code Thread Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
JSTUD08110 8 110
JSTUD10130 10 130
JSTUD12160 12 160
JSTUD16190 16 190
JSTUD20260 20 260
JSTUD24300 24 300
JSTUD30380 30 380
▲
+353 (0) 1 473 6666 | sales@nbt.ie
Heavy, Medium & Light Duty Products
Page 3

APB0840 8 14 40 100 55
APB0880 8 14 80 140 55
APB1010 10 16 10 80 65
APB1030 10 16 30 100 65
APB1050 10 16 50 120 65
APB1070 10 16 70 140 65
APB1215 12 20 15 100 85
APB1225 12 20 25 110 85
APB1250 12 20 50 135 85
APB1270 12 20 70 155 85
APB1635 16 25 35 160 125
▲
Product Code Anchor Hole Size mm Anchor Length mm Thread Diameter mm Minimum Hole Depth mm Driver Type
JAB08/10060 8 60 20 55 15mm A/F
JAB08/10075 8 75 35 55 15mm A/F
JAB08/10100 8 100 60 55 15mm A/F
JAB08/10130 8 130 90 55 15mm A/F
JAB08/10150 8 50 110 55 15mm A/F
JAB10/12060 10 60 10 70 17mm A/F
JAB10/12075 10 75 25 70 17mm A/F
JAB10/12100 10 100 50 70 17mm A/F
JAB10/12130 10 130 80 70 17mm A/F
JAB10/12150 10 150 100 70 17mm A/F
JAB12/14075 12 75 15 85 19mm A/F
JAB12/14100 12 100 40 85 19mm A/F
JAB12/14130 12 130 70 85 19mm A/F
JAB12/14150 12 150 90 85 19mm A/F
JAB12/14200 12 200 140 85 19mm A/F
JAB14/16075 14 75 5 100 24mm A/F
JAB14/16100 14 100 30 100 24mm A/F
JAB14/16130 14 130 60 100 24mm A/F
JAB14/16150 14 150 80 100 24mm A/F
JAB14/16200 14 200 130 100 24mm A/F
JAB16/18100 16 100 20 110 27mm A/F
JAB16/18150 16 150 70 110 27mm A/F
JAB16/18200 16 200 120 110 27mm A/F
▲
+353 (0) 1 473 6666 | sales@nbt.ie
Hardware Accessories
Product Code Description Quantity